Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team type: sty Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 28 8
2 Kohler 94 7
3 West Salem 112 8
4 Manitowoc Lincoln 147 5
5 Sun Prairie East 157 7
6 Pacelli 175 8
7 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 181 8
8 Gillett 200 8
9 Athens 214 8
10 Monona Grove 229 8
11 Luther 300 7
12 Marshfield 304 6
13 Sauk Prairie 320 7
14 Sparta 353 8
15 Tomah 476 8
16 Assumption 477 5

Adams-Friendship 1
Green Bay West 4
John Edwards 3
Rosholt 3
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Overall Results :

October 8, 2022

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 546  Bode Erickson Stevens Point 11 00:15:42.2 1 1 5:03 min/m
2 329 Mason Gates Manitowoc Lincoln 12 00:15:55.4 1 2 5:08 min/m
3 547  Cooper Erickson Stevens Point 9 00:16:15.5 2 3 5:14 min/m
4 293  Davis Behler Kohler 12 00:16:21.6 1 4 5:16 min/m
5 259  Alex Peterson Gillett 12 00:16:23.0 1 5 5:17 min/m
6 251  Connor Sheahan Athens 12 00:16:30.6 1 6 5:19 min/m
7 543  Graham Ballard Stevens Point 10 00:16:34.1 3 7 5:20 min/m
8 550 Ethan Olds Stevens Point 10 00:16:35.4 4 8 5:21 min/m
9 544  Tate Bruckhart Stevens Point 12 00:16:39.1 5 9 5:22 min/m
10 298  Ben Regennitter Kohler 10 00:16:45.0 2 10 5:24 min/m
11 569  Patrick McRoberts Sun Prairie East 10 00:16:49.3 1 11 5:25 min/m
12 545  Max Bushmaker Stevens Point 12 00:16:50.5 6 12 5:25 min/m
13 568  Jonah Marshall Sun Prairie East 11 00:16:54.6 2 13 5:27 min/m
14 651  Colin Wellnitz Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:16:59.6 1 14 5:28 min/m
15 548  Matt Frank Stevens Point 10 00:17:06.5 7 15 5:31 min/m
16 426  Gabe Hoerter Pacelli 12 00:17:09.6 1 16 5:32 min/m
17 623  Dawson Gronemus West Salem 12 00:17:12.5 1 17 5:33 min/m
18 620  Philip Gabrielsen West Salem 10 00:17:14.6 2 18 5:33 min/m
19 503  Andrew Dziak Stevens Point 10 00:17:14.8 8 >7 5:33 min/m
20 260 Evan Peterson Gillett 12 00:17:19.8 2 19 5:35 min/m
21 262  Bradyn Wendorff Gillett 9 00:17:20.8 3 20 5:35 min/m
22 296 Jake Marventano Kohler 11 00:17:23.8 3 21 5:36 min/m
23 625 Tom Stenberg West Salem 10 00:17:26.1 3 22 5:37 min/m
24 422 Adam Eiden Pacelli 12 00:17:28.2 2 23 5:38 min/m
25 621  Brennan Garbers West Salem 11 00:17:29.9 4 24 5:38 min/m
26 360 Thomas Cashmer Marshfield 11 00:17:31.5 1 25 5:39 min/m
27 330 Caleb Jatczak Manitowoc Lincoln 11 00:17:36.9 2 26 5:40 min/m
28 332  Isaac Merten Manitowoc Lincoln 12 00:17:41.6 3 27 5:42 min/m
29 252 Nathan Wolf Athens 12 00:17:43.1 2 28 5:42 min/m
30 292 Clark Behler Kohler 10 00:17:43.3 4 29 5:43 min/m
31 295  Jack Gasparick Kohler 9 00:17:47.0 5 30 5:44 min/m
32 619  Drew Anderson West Salem 10 00:17:49.3 5 31 5:44 min/m
33 403  Andrew Hrodey Monona Grove 9 00:17:49.5 1 32 5:45 min/m
34 250  Andrew Schaer Athens 11 00:17:50.9 3 33 5:45 min/m
35 570  Malcolm Mohr Sun Prairie East 10 00:17:56.6 3 34 5:47 min/m
36 622  Carson Gronemus West Salem 9 00:17:58.9 6 35 5:48 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

October 8, 2022

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 650 Mason Tritz Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:18:00.1 2 36 5:48 min/m
38 646  Tristian Brinegar Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:18:01.1 3 37 5:48 min/m
39 406  Finnian Sardar Monona Grove 10 00:18:01.8 2 38 5:48 min/m
40 401 Braydon Campbell Monona Grove 10 00:18:03.2 3 39 5:49 min/m
41 455  Jay Dregney Sauk Prairie 12 00:18:07.6 1 40 5:50 min/m
42 423  Luke Eiden Pacelli 9 00:18:08.3 3 41 5:51 min/m
43 479 Joel Johnson Sparta 9 00:18:10.8 1 42 5:51 min/m
44 434 Abe Steines Rosholt 10 00:18:11.1 1 <5 5:51 min/m
45 431 Jacob Ross Rosholt 10 00:18:11.9 2 <5 5:52 min/m
46 433  Dan Simonis Rosholt 11 00:18:12.1 3 <5 5:52 min/m
47 645  Imanuel Brinegar Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:18:13.1 4 43 5:52 min/m
48 334  Carson Zutz Manitowoc Lincoln 12 00:18:14.0 4 44 5:52 min/m
49 359  Joey Cashmer Marshfield 10 00:18:14.2 2 45 5:52 min/m
50 420  Sam Carpenter Pacelli 11 00:18:14.2 4 46 5:52 min/m
51 572 Randy Shaw Sun Prairie East 11 00:18:19.9 4 47 5:54 min/m
52 331 Dillon Meisnest Manitowoc Lincoln 11 00:18:22.3 5 48 5:55 min/m
53 427  Nolan Wojchik Pacelli 11 00:18:22.6 5 49 5:55 min/m
54 318  Noah Radloff Luther 12 00:18:23.1 1 50 5:55 min/m
55 649  Ayden Stainbrook Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:18:27.4 5 51 5:57 min/m
56 566  Cole Dwyer Sun Prairie East 10 00:18:30.8 5 52 5:58 min/m
57 618 Brennon Anderson West Salem 10 00:18:33.9 7 53 5:59 min/m
58 314 Jack Hahm Luther 12 00:18:34.7 2 54 5:59 min/m
59 608  Zach Fitzpatrick West Salem 12 00:18:43.5 8 >7 6:02 min/m
60 286 Rylee Duckart John Edwards 9 00:18:45.1 1 <5 6:02 min/m
61 404  Nick Pacubas Monona Grove 11 00:18:46.1 4 55 6:03 min/m
62 249 Nicholas Pittman Athens 10 00:18:47.1 4 56 6:03 min/m
63 424  Lucas Haemmerle Pacelli 10 00:18:53.4 6 57 6:05 min/m
64 315 Bryden Hundt Luther 12 00:19:01.0 3 58 6:08 min/m
65 647  Charles Kissinger Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:19:01.2 6 59 6:08 min/m
66 567  Will Freng Sun Prairie East 9 00:19:01.4 6 60 6:08 min/m
67 481  Boston Miller Sparta 12 00:19:09.8 2 61 6:10 min/m
68 460  Dylan Quayle Sauk Prairie 11 00:19:10.8 2 62 6:11 min/m
69 552  Patrick Freng Sun Prairie East 9 00:19:10.9 7 63 6:11 min/m
70 648  Johnathon Penyak Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 11 00:19:17.6 7 64 6:13 min/m
71 644 Jacob Bender Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:19:20.2 8 >7 6:14 min/m
2 278  Reuben Olson Green Bay West 12 00:19:20.3 1 <5 6:14 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys
October 8, 2022

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Name Time Pace

Pos No
73 402
74 231
75 317
76 363
77 461
78 421
79 313
80 297
81 255
82 458
83 454
84 279
85 294
86 456
87 407
88 408
89 480
90 478
91 361
92 405
93 257
94 358
95 316
9% 593
97 364
98 261
99 484
100 319
101 245
102 459
103 483
104 276
105 594
106 275
107 234
108 247

Blake Cook

Alex Jacoby

Shaw McCoy
Maxx Oertel

Jacob Wiegmann
Daniel Constantineau
Chance Ernst
Jackson Petrie
Chase Anderson
Kaleb Hansen
John Dietmann
Ephraim Rogina
Noah Fibiger
Charlie Endres
Brennan Thomas
Xavier Wollermann
Nicholas Lueth
Milo Everson-Riley
Judah Herman
Miles Redding
Scott Herroux
Lincoln Berger
Caleb Lampert
Andrew Batchelor
Hayden Rice
Nash Stage

John (Jack) Schanhofer

Christopher Williams
Drew Haines

Austin Pontel

Sam Parent

Kyle Gustafson
Thomas Evans
Xavier Beckerson
Caleb McGregor

Brandon Krause
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Monona Grove
Assumption
Luther
Marshfield
Sauk Prairie
Pacelli

Luther

Kohler

Gillett

Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Green Bay West
Kohler

Sauk Prairie
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Sparta

Sparta
Marshfield
Monona Grove
Gillett
Marshfield
Luther

Tomah
Marshfield
Gillett

Sparta

Luther

Athens

Sauk Prairie
Sparta

Green Bay West
Tomah

Green Bay West
Assumption

Athens
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00:19:21.5
00:19:25.9
00:19:25.9
00:19:26.1
00:19:27.5
00:19:28.3
00:19:29.2
00:19:41.6
00:19:42.3
00:19:44.1
00:19:47.3
00:19:47.8
00:19:49.9
00:19:52.9
00:19:55.4
00:19:55.5
00:19:58.8
00:19:59.0
00:20:01.0
00:20:09.3
00:20:11.1
00:20:12.6
00:20:15.3
00:20:16.0
00:20:26.8
00:20:32.6
00:20:36.1
00:20:37.3
00:20:41.1
00:20:41.5
00:20:43.9
00:20:49.6
00:20:51.8
00:20:53.0
00:20:57.1
00:20:58.5
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
<5
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
>7
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
<5
94
<5
95
96

6:14 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:17 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:24 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:30 min/m
6:30 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:43 min/m
6:43 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:45 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

October 8, 2022

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 223  Andrew Vandergalien Adams-Friendship 11 00:20:59.9 1 <5 6:46 min/m
110 592 Sam Bannan Tomah 9 00:21:02.3 3 97 6:47 min/m
111 599  Marshall Reiman Tomah 9 00:21:04.8 4 98 6:48 min/m
112 485  Charles Tempski Sparta 11 00:21:17.3 7 99 6:52 min/m
113 248  Eli Paul Athens 9 00:21:18.0 7 100 6:52 min/m
114 597  Cale Ollendick Tomah 9 00:21:19.3 5 101 6:52 min/m
115 582  Brady Baldwin Tomah 11 00:21:20.9 6 102 6:53 min/m
116 595  Tyler Hausman Tomah 12 00:21:23.9 7 103 6:54 min/m
17 229 Owen Daliege Assumption 10 00:21:39.5 3 104 6:59 min/m
118 591  Andrew Russell Tomah 9 00:21:39.9 8 >7 6:59 min/m
119 232  Charlie Kuhn Assumption 10 00:21:46.3 4 105 7:01 min/m
120 256  Zander Davis Gillett 10 00:21:57.6 7 106 7:05 min/m
121 482  Carter Miller Sparta 9 00:22:03.2 8 >7 7:06 min/m
122 230  Aaron Jacoby Assumption 9 00:22:10.8 5 107 7:09 min/m
123 425 Nathaniel Haemmerle Pacelli 9 00:22:25.6 8 >7 7:14 min/m
124 246  Sander Hansen Athens 11 00:22:37.8 8 >7 7:18 min/m
125 258  Virgil Herzog Gillett 11 00:22:37.8 8 >7 7:18 min/m
126 287  Jonathon Peckham John Edwards 9 00:24:36.9 2 <5 7:56 min/m
127 285 Jasper Detlefsen John Edwards 9 00:25:58.1 3 <5 8:22 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 8, 2022

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 28 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:21:47
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 546 Bode Erickson 15:42.2 1
2 3 547 Cooper Erickson 16:15.5 3
3 7 543 Graham Ballard 16:34.1 7
4 8 550 Ethan Olds 16:35.4 8
5 9 544 Tate Bruckhart 16:39.1 9
6 12 545 Max Bushmaker 16:50.5 12
7 15 548 Matt Frank 17:06.5 15
8 19 503 Andrew Dziak 17:14.8 >7
Team name: Kohler
Team result: 94 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:26:02
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 293 Davis Behler 16:21.6 4
2 10 298 Ben Regennitter 16:45.0 10
3 22 296 Jake Marventano 17:23.8 21
4 30 292 Clark Behler 17:43.3 29
5 31 295 Jack Gasparick 17:47.0 30
6 80 297 Jackson Petrie 19:41.6 72
7 85 294 Noah Fibiger 19:49.9 76
Team name: West Salem
Team result: 112 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:27:13
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 623 Dawson Gronemus 17:12.5 17
2 18 620 Philip Gabrielsen 17:14.6 18
3 23 625 Tom Stenberg 17:26.1 22
4 25 621 Brennan Garbers 17:29.9 24
5 32 619 Drew Anderson 17:49.3 31
6 36 622 Carson Gronemus 17:58.9 35
7 57 618 Brennon Anderson 18:33.9 53
8 59 608 Zach Fitzpatrick 18:43.5 >7
Team name: Manitowoc Lincoln
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:27:51
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 329 Mason Gates 15:55.4 2
2 27 330 Caleb Jatczak 17:36.9 26
3 28 332 Isaac Merten 17:41.6 27
4 48 334 Carson Zutz 18:14.0 44
5 52 331 Dillon Meisnest 18:22.3 48
Team name: Sun Prairie East
Team result: 157 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:28:32
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

October 8, 2022
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Team result: 157

Team name: Sun Prairie East

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:28:32

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 569 Patrick McRoberts 16:49.3 11
2 13 568 Jonah Marshall 16:54.6 13
3 35 570 Malcolm Mohr 17:56.6 34
4 51 572 Randy Shaw 18:19.9 47
5 56 566 Cole Dwyer 18:30.8 52
6 66 567 Will Freng 19:01.4 60
7 69 552 Patrick Freng 19:10.9 63
Team name: Pacelli
Team result: 175 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:29:24
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 426 Gabe Hoerter 17:09.6 16
2 24 422 Adam Eiden 17:28.2 23
3 42 423 Luke Eiden 18:08.3 41
4 50 420 Sam Carpenter 18:14.2 46
5 53 427 Nolan Wojchik 18:22.6 49
6 63 424 Lucas Haemmerle 18:53.4 57
7 78 421 Daniel Constantineau 19:28.3 70
8 123 425 Nathaniel Haemmerle 22:25.6 >7
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 181 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:29:42
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 651 Colin Wellnitz 16:59.6 14
2 37 650 Mason Tritz 18:00.1 36
3 38 646 Tristian Brinegar 18:01.1 37
4 47 645 Imanuel Brinegar 18:13.1 43
5 55 649 Ayden Stainbrook 18:27.4 51
6 65 647 Charles Kissinger 19:01.2 59
7 70 648 Johnathon Penyak 19:17.6 64
8 71 644 Jacob Bender 19:20.2 >7
Team name: Gillett
Team result: 200 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:30:58
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 259 Alex Peterson 16:23.0 5
2 20 260 Evan Peterson 17:19.8 19
3 21 262 Bradyn Wendorff 17:20.8 20
4 81 255 Chase Anderson 19:42.3 73
5 93 257 Scott Herroux 20:11.1 83
6 98 261 Nash Stage 20:32.6 88
7 120 256 Zander Davis 21:57.6 106
8 125 258 Virgil Herzog 22:37.8 >7
Team name: Athens
Team result: 214 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:31:33
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Athens
Team result: 214

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:31:33

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 251 Connor Sheahan 16:30.6 6
2 29 252 Nathan Wolf 17:43.1 28
3 34 250 Andrew Schaer 17:50.9 33
4 62 249 Nicholas Pittman 18:47 1 56
5 101 245 Drew Haines 20:411 91
6 108 247 Brandon Krause 20:58.5 96
7 113 248 Eli Paul 21:18.0 100
8 124 246 Sander Hansen 22:37.8 >7
Team name: Monona Grove
Team result: 229 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:32:03
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 403 Andrew Hrodey 17:49.5 32
2 39 406 Finnian Sardar 18:01.8 38
3 40 401 Braydon Campbell 18:03.2 39
4 61 404 Nick Pacubas 18:46.1 55
5 73 402 Blake Cook 19:21.5 65
6 87 407 Brennan Thomas 19:55.4 78
7 88 408 Xavier Wollermann 19:55.5 79
8 92 405 Miles Redding 20:09.3 >7
Team name: Luther
Team result: 300 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:34:55
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 54 318 Noah Radloff 18:23.1 50
2 58 314 Jack Hahm 18:34.7 54
3 64 315 Bryden Hundt 19:01.0 58
4 75 317 Shaw McCoy 19:25.9 67
5 79 313 Chance Ernst 19:29.2 71
6 95 316 Caleb Lampert 20:15.3 85
7 100 319 Christopher Williams 20:37.3 90
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 304 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:35:26
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 360 Thomas Cashmer 17:31.5 25
2 49 359 Joey Cashmer 18:14.2 45
3 76 363 Maxx Oertel 19:26.1 68
4 91 361 Judah Herman 20:01.0 82
5 94 358 Lincoln Berger 20:12.6 84
6 97 364 Hayden Rice 20:26.8 87
Team name: Sauk Prairie
Team result: 320 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:36:18
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Sauk Prairie
Team result: 320

Team Pos: 13

Team Time 01:36:18

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 41 455 Jay Dregney 18:07.6 40
2 68 460 Dylan Quayle 19:10.8 62
3 77 461 Jacob Wiegmann 19:27.5 69
4 82 458 Kaleb Hansen 19:44 1 74
5 83 454 John Dietmann 19:47.3 75
6 86 456 Charlie Endres 19:52.9 77
7 102 459 Austin Pontel 20:41.5 92
Team name: Sparta
Team result: 353 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:37:55
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 479 Joel Johnson 18:10.8 42
2 67 481 Boston Miller 19:09.8 61
3 89 480 Nicholas Lueth 19:58.8 80
4 90 478 Milo Everson-Riley 19:59.0 81
5 99 484 John (Jack) Schanhofer 20:36.1 89
6 103 483 Sam Parent 20:43.9 93
7 112 485 Charles Tempski 21:17.3 99
8 121 482 Carter Miller 22:03.2 >7
Team name: Tomah
Team result: 476 Team Pos: 15 Team Time 01:44:35
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 96 593 Andrew Batchelor 20:16.0 86
2 105 594 Thomas Evans 20:51.8 94
3 110 592 Sam Bannan 21:02.3 97
4 111 599 Marshall Reiman 21:04.8 98
5 114 597 Cale Ollendick 21:19.3 101
6 115 582 Brady Baldwin 21:20.9 102
7 116 595 Tyler Hausman 21:23.9 103
8 118 591 Andrew Russell 21:39.9 >7
Team name: Assumption
Team result: 477 Team Pos: 16 Team Time 01:46:00
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 74 231 Alex Jacoby 19:25.9 66
2 107 234 Caleb McGregor 20:57 1 95
3 117 229 Owen Daliege 21:39.5 104
4 119 232 Charlie Kuhn 21:46.3 105
5 122 230 Aaron Jacoby 22:10.8 107
Team name: Adams-Friendship
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 109 223 Andrew Vandergalien 20:59.9 <5
Team name: Green Bay West
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Green Bay West

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 72 278 Reuben Olson 19:20.3 <5
2 84 279 Ephraim Rogina 19:47.8 <5
3 104 276 Kyle Gustafson 20:49.6 <5
4 106 275 Xavier Beckerson 20:53.0 <5
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 60 286 Rylee Duckart 18:45.1 <5
2 126 287 Jonathon Peckham 24:36.9 <5
3 127 285 Jasper Detlefsen 25:58.1 <5
Team name: Rosholt
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 44 434 Abe Steines 18:11.1 <5
2 45 431 Jacob Ross 18:11.9 <5
3 46 433 Dan Simonis 18:12.1 <5
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